

**Event 6**  
**3 MAY 2025 - 11:02**
**Men's 3m Springboard**
**Head-to-Head**

### Detailed Results - Group 1

Start Order	Name	NAT Code	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Total Points
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7		
1	MASSENBERG Lou Noel Guy	GER	407C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	66.30	66.30
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	61.20	127.50
			109C	3.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	45.60	<b>173.10</b>
2	WANG Zongyuan	CHN	407C	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	86.70	86.70
			5337D	3.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	89.25	175.95
			5156B	3.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	79.95	<b>255.90</b> Q
3	SANTORO Matteo	ITA	5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	68.00	68.00
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	57.75	125.75
			5353B	3.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	77.55	<b>203.30</b> R
4	ZHENG Jiuyuan	CHN	407C	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	68.00	68.00
			205B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	140.00
			5156B	3.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	95.55	<b>235.55</b> Q
5	BOUYER Jules	FRA	407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	68.00	68.00
			5337D	3.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	73.50	141.50
			109C	3.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	45.60	<b>187.10</b>
6	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	79.90	79.90
			407C	3.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	69.70	149.60
			109C	3.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	91.20	<b>240.80</b> Q

**Note:**  
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:		DD	Degree of difficulty	Jn	Judge number n	No.	Number
=	Indicates the same rank by points	R	Reserve diver for next phase				
Q	Qualified for next phase of competition						

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA